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3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

Maximum 
Marks 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Student 
Roll No 

Aaryan verma 
Aashish kumar 
verma 

Name 

Akanksha singh 
Akarsh dhawan 

Akshay goyal 
Anrit Maurya 
Anarmika 

Anchal chouhan 

Anjali D/o Khub 
Singh Attal 

Anjali D/o Ramesh 
Anshika 

Anshika aggarwal 
Antra 

Anurag yadav 
Anushka tayal 
Apeksha 

*o Maks! Abseng 

Kriya 
Sharir 

Rachana Rachana Padartha 
Sharir- Vijnana 

Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory 

100 

66 

68 

74 

50 

0 

51 

59 

65 

71 

60 

67 

72 

59 

61 

69 

Kriya 
Sharir- Sharir 

100 

50 

64 

62 

56 

30 

52 

50 

68 

58 

54 

62 

52 

30 

20 

50 

60 

Term 2 Test Result for the Month of April 2023 

Eamtration. 

100 

51 

67 

38 

48 

34 

43 

86 

71 

35 

75 

80 

43 

52 

Batch 2021 

69 

75 

100 

46 

56 

94 

78 

36 

60 

48 

72 

68 

66 

66 

62 

68 

40 

60 

62 

100 

64 

76 

69 

33 

67 

53 

65 

80 

68 

56 

77 

66 

50 

57 

60 

68 

Padartha 

Vijnana 
Practical 

100 

60 

84 

60 

50 

50 

50 

50 

75 

70 

50 

50 

70 

50 

60 

50 

50 

Sanskrit- Sanskrit 
Practical Theory 

100 

64 

60 

56 

50 

39 

50 

50 

78 

68 

52 

68 

69 

25 

34 

70 

70 

100 

80 

84 

76 

70 

60 

70 

60 

84 

72 

60 

70 

76 

60 

54 

80 

76 

Dated 01/05/2023 

Samhita 

Adhyanan 
1-Theory 

100 

70 

86 

74 

56 

58 

66 

77 

84 

82 

72 

81 

77 

55 

58 

72 

71 

Samhita 

Adhyanan 

Principal 

1 
Practical 

Dr Maganti Ramadas 

100 

70 

84 

72 

58 

58 

71 

80 

86 

78 

75 

35 

82 

64 

65 

73 

73 
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Maximum 
Marks 

17 

Student 

18 

19 

20 

Roll No 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

Arpit joshi 
Ashmita singh 

Name 

Ashwani boora 
Atul 

Bhavya Rana 
Cheshta soni 

Chesta 

Chinmay kumar 
Deeksha bhateja 
Divyansh mittal 
Diya 
Harshita bansal 

Harshita nangla 
Heena goswam1 
Isha sharma 

Jyotsana singh 
Kanchan gupta 

100 

Kriya Kriya Rachana Rachana Padartha 
Sharir- Sharir- Sharir- Sharir- Vijnana- Vijnana 

Practical Theory Practical Theory 

72 

70 

70 

61 

66 

65 

59 

79 

71 

73 

67 

59 

73 

57 

58 

Matr! Absend tn 

100 

68 

60 

56 

70 

50 

66 

74 

68 

64 

50 

20 

70 

50 

58 

Term 2 Test Result for the Month of April 2023 

100 

71 

84 

58 

47 

41 

88 

42 

85 

85 

84 

0 

45 

Exqminadjon 

77 

62 

Batch 2021 

74 

100 

54 

60 

56 

62 

56 

68 

54 

80 

64 

60 

40 

74 

60 

70 

100 

73 

70 

79 

46 

60 

76 

51 

88 

79 

70 

64 

37 

0 

77 

70 

56 

Padartha 

100 

88 

80 

75 

50 

55 

75 

60 

70 

75 

70 

70 

0 

50 

70 

70 

55 

Sanskrit- Sanskrit 
Theory Practical 

100 

75 

50 

70 

55 

77 

75 

41 

88 

81 

50 

63 

76 

64 

67 

100 

90 

70 

64 

68 

90 

70 

96 

90 

84 

90 

0 

86 

60 

96 

90 

76 

Pri 
Shi Lie 

&tis 

Dated 01/05/2023 

Samhita 

Adhyanan 
1-Theory 

100 

78 

79 

64 

58 

77 

80 

53 

76 

83 

64 

58 

74 

65 

72 

Samhita 
Adhyanan 

1 
Practical 

100 

82 

82 

67 

60 

83 

82 

60 

82 

84 

67 

0 

0 

65 

78 

70 

70 

Dr Maganti Ramadas ol'ne 
Principalandigath 

Theory Practical 



Page 3 

Student 

Maximum 
Marks 

34 

35 

Rol No 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

Kanistha 

Karan kishore 

Keshav Agarwal 
Khushboo sharma 

Khushi agarwal 
Komal 

Name 

Kriti yadav 
Love goel 
Maitri 

Mayank singla 
Mohit saini 
Monika 

Mukul 

Muskan chanana 

Nancy 
Nancy Sharma 
Neeraj 

o Mas! 

Kriya Kriya Rachana Rachana Padartha 
Sharir- Sharir- Vijnana 

Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory 

100 

69 

85 

82 

52 

70 

68 

55 

70 

88 

69 

50 

47 

54 

70 

70 

45 

65 

100 

54 

82 

80 

60 

62 

68 

52 

64 

88 

66 

50 

50 

60 

70 

60 

50 

Term 2 Test Result for the Month of April 2023 

60 

46teet ib taainaton 

100 

66 

96 

91 

69 

85 

80 

78 

64 

79 

69 

52 

63 

51 

74 

72 

Batch 2021 

46 

74 

100 

64 

80 

82 

66 

68 

68 

70 

62 

88 

78 

64 

70 

54 

84 

56 

56 

66 

100 

69 

88 

87 

79 

84 

88 

65 

79 

88 

74 

59 

66 

50 

87 

71 

42 

72 

Padartha 

Vijnana 
Practical 

100 

76 

94 

94 

64 

71 

91 

91 

61 

89 

90 

66 

68 

59 

90 

62 

89 

72 

Sanskrit- Sanskrit 
Theory Practical 

100 

0 

79 

86 

73 

87 

80 

75 

76 

94 

80 

51 

66 

50 

88 

67 

58 

100 

80 

96 

96 

80 

80 

96 

84 

84 

96 

90 

80 

86 

80 

96 

90 

90 

Dated 01/05/2023 

P 
Sri 
&spii 

Samhita 
Adhyanan 
1- Theory 

100 

71 

88 

81 

58 

68 

73 

60 

67 

89 

72 

53 

60 

55 

73 

62 

56 

Samhita 

Adhyanan 
1 

Practical 

Dr Maganti Ramadas 

Principal 

100 

70 

86 

84 

60 

69 

78 

68 

70 

85 

70 

58 

60 

60 

72 

65 

64 

Colla: 

Sharir- Sharir 
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Student 
Roll No 

Maximum 
Marks 

S1 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

Neetu beniwal 

Neha 

Neha Devi 

Neha thakur 

Name 

Nidhi garg 
Nidhi pathak 

Nisha yadav 
Pallavi Agarwal 
Piyush 
Pooja 
Pooja kaushik 
Prachi 

Prashant 

Preeti 

Priyanka 
Radhika agarwal 
Rakshit chauhan 

100 

Kriya Kriya Rachana Rachana Padartha 
Sharir- Sharir- Sharir- Sharir- Vijnana 

72 

63 

77 

64 

70 

63 

63 

71 

70 

74 

64 

62 

67 

72 

78 

71 

65 

100 

50 

68 

76 

62 

68 

54 

50 

64 

60 

64 

30 

58 

58 

66 

60 

34 

Term 2 Test Result for the Month of April 2023 

raminatj 

100 

46 

77 
72 

70 

92 

66 

64 

70 

68 

89 

60 

83 

77 

79 

72 

Batch 2021 

71 

66 

100 

74 

80 

70 

68 

82 

62 

74 

82 

84 

78 

52 

82 

84 

74 

86 

84 

88 

100 

69 

80 

83 

75 

77 
74 

70 

58 

82 

56 

53 

64 

72 

58 

83 

88 

66 

Padartha 
Vijnana 

Practical 

100 

62 

69 

69 

88 

89 

78 

68 

71 

79 

65 

61 

66 

72 

78 

91 

80 

68 

Sanskrit-
Theory 

100 

80 

76 

70 

66 

86 

66 

57 

71 

69 

69 

64 

73 

78 

65 

85 

84 

54 

Sanskrit 
Practical 

100 

76 

90 

96 

80 

96 

80 

72 

84 

84 

76 

80 

90 

76 

84 

72 

76 

S 

Dated 01/05/2023 

Samhita 

Adhyanan 
1- Theory 

100 

63 

73 

70 

66 

78 

69 

. 

69 

73 

65 

76 

64 

72 

71 

71 

72 

60 

65 

&Hospil 

Samhita 

Adhyanan 
1 

Practical 

100 

67 

74 

70 

72 

84 

70 

73 

74 

68 

AB 

64 

74 

76 

73 

73 

68 

65 

Dr Maganti Ramadasdic nige 
Principal Chadyain 

Theory Practical TheoryPractical Theory 
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Student 

Maximum 
Marks 

68 

69 

Roll No 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

Rashmi Narwat 

Ravi chaudhary 

Name 

Sadhana sharma 
Sakshi 

Sakshi prasad 
Sanjana 
Sanjana sharma 
Sanya rani 
Shalini 

Shifa rani 

Shreya singh 
Shruti Jain 

Shubham bhatt 

Shubhangi singh 
Siya thakur 
Sneha Prakash 

Sonam 

Kriya Kriya Rachana 
Sharir- Sharir- Sharir 

100 

62 

75 

56 

62 

56 

68 

71 

53 

64 

75 

70 

71 

70 

63 

75 

50 

100 

50 

72 

50 

36 

38 

68 

62 

62 

62 

58 

52 

50 

66 

54 

76 

58 

Term 2 Test Result for the Month of April 2023 

Exgmiratlen 

100 

75 

68 

68 

61 

50 

73 

83 

76 

90 

82 

80 

67 

81 

62 

79 

Batch 2021 

73 

Rachana Padartha Padartha 
Sharir- Vijnana- Vijnana 

Practical Theory 

100 

46 

96 

74 

76 

70 

82 

84 

82 

60 

74 

82 

90 

54 

92 

80 

100 

70 

100 

64 

70 

76 

70 

63 

77 

78 

76 

75 

79 

79 

80 

75 

79 

68 

80 

62 

Practical 

100 

64 

75 

60 

70 

70 

72 

72 

71 

70 

70 

72 

74 

70 

72 

70 

72 

66 

Sanskrit- Sanskrit 
Theory Practical 

100 

52 

86 

66 

50 

51 

71 

73 

66 

73 

80 

74 

81 

60 

81 

77 

80 

50 

100 

64 

96 

76 

80 

90 

96 

90 

90 

92 

96 

86 

90 

76 

96 

96 

92 

86 

Dated 01/05/2023 

Samhita 

Adhyanan 
1- Theory 

100 

50 

75 

68 

70 

55 

60 

72 

73 

50 

78 

69 

80 

60 

75 

52 

82 

40 

Samhita 

P 
Principal Sat 

Adhyanan 

Practical 

Dr Maganti Ramadas 

100 

51 

80 

72 

71 

60 

64 

72 

72 

52 

33 

72 

80 

64 

74 

58 

85 

50 

o Co'e 
Chandin 

Theory Practical Theory 
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85 

87 

86 

88 

89 

Maximum 
Marks 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

Student 

99 

Roll No 

100 

Sonu 

Sukhdev sharma 

Sumukhi arora 
Suneha 

Name 

Surya varshney 
Swati priya 
Taniya chauhan 
Tanu D/o Sunil 
Kumar 

Tanu D/o Surender 
Kumar 

Tanuja goyal 
Tiwari raj ramesh 
Toshika gupta 
Vidhi 

Vishesh saini 

Yogesh 
Yogesh kumar 

Kriya Kriya 
Sharir 

100 

Theory Practical 

73 

64 

57 

67 

0 

57 

76 

73 

70 

54 

76 

68 

65 

68 

55 

Sharir- Sharir 

100 

64 

66 

58 

66 

62 

72 

68 

0 

50 

50 

68 

54 

62 

60 

55 

Term 2 Test Result for the Month of April 2023 

Abes Ih gmnetjon 

Rachana Rachana Padartha Padartha 
Sharir- Vijnana- Vijnana 

Theory Practica Theory Practical 

100 

77 

68 

72 

56 

0 

87 

60 

81 

87 

61 

48 

82 

65 

64 

81 

Batch 2021 

29 

100 

80 

80 

0 

78 

96 

92 

94 

92 

90 

72 

80 

90 

82 

80 

60 

100 

85 

60 

72 

67 

80 

72 

75 

84 

88 

64 

83 

82 

65 

80 

62 

100 

72 

68 

0 

68 

73 

60 

80 

70 

70 

65 

70 

80 

60 

70 

60 

Sanskrit- Sanskrit 
Theory Practical 

100 

75 

60 

0 

70 

74 

78 

73 

73 

86 

56 

80 

83 

57 

81 

58 

100 

80 

92 

90 

96 

80 

80 

84 

96 

70 

84 

96 

86 

90 

76 

Dated 01/05/2023 

Samhita 

Adhyanan 
1-Theory 

100 

75 

66 

70 

76 

65 

73 

82 

69 

46 

68 

74 

75 

60 

52 

Samhita 
Adhyanan 

1 
Practical 

Prin Dr Maganti Ramadas 
Shi Principal 

100 

80 

70 

74 

76 

70 

74 

85 

70 

54 

74 

78 

74 

65 

58 

vedic Co!eqe 
Chandigalh & Hosp.al. se 
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